Qualificazione Regionale Coppa Caduti di Brema
Pietralata Conc.A - V. 25m

Classifica societa

POS CODICE

37290
37283
114446
752214
90009
616069
996353
83611
37313
397893
616185
95671
493567
14 996361
15 959138
16 996384
17 558370
18 38958
19 37303
20 844009
21 536565
22 37331
23 37326
24 105482
25 996414
26 497817
27 885182
28 558920
29 29125
30 37298
31 112565
32 494775
33 996275
34 107016
35 996282
36 758534
37 37422
38 996355
39 996267
40 37329
41 37286
42 514033
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Roma 20/12/2020

SOCIETA’

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Aurelia Nuoto asd

GS Fiamme Oro

G. Sport Village ssd
Matrix ssd - Roma
Olgiata 20.12 ssd

Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd

Effedue Group - Roma
Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto
Roma Nuoto ssd

Stelle Marine ssd
Canottieri Tevere Remo
Rari Nantes Albano ssd
Zero9 Team ssd

Heaven Due ssd

Centro Sport Roma ssd
Swim Project Venafro asd
Juventus Nuoto - Roma
Rari Nantes Aprilia asd
Blu&Green Sporting Club s
Pol.Vigor Perconti asd
Park Club - Alatri

Larus Nuoto

Piramide ssd - Guidonia
Quattro Star ssd

Domar Sporting Club ssd
Wellness Club ssd - Roma
Vita ssd

Ippocampo ssd

Rari Nantes Nomentano
Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
Green Hill asd

Oasi Sport Village ssd
Sportfly ssd - Sora

Centro Sportivo Babel ssd
Atlantide sc ssd

Nuoto Aurelia ssd

Club Eurosport Nuoto ssd

Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd

Club Nuoto Rieti asd
SS Lazio Nuoto ssd
Roman Sport City ssd

(13)

INDIVIDUALI

ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

11483.000
10788.000
9646.000
9514.000
8757.000
8729.000
8448.000
8379.000
7969.000
7895.000
7709.000
7609.500
7590.000
7572.000
7240.000
7221.000
7318.000
7629.000
6973.000
6978.000
6808.000
6749.000
6732.000
6407.000
6407.000
6433.000
6271.000
6111.000
5927.000
6322.000
5379.000
5297.000
5143.000
5009.000
4842.000
4517.000
5109.000
4606.000
4165.000
4002.000
2984.000
2114.000

STAFFETTE

(1)

1660.000
1599.000
1450.000
1379.000
1285.000
1307.000
1297.000
1229.000
1310.000
1152.000
1221.000
1242.000
1245.000
1201.000
1203.000
1148.000
1049.000
678.000
1130.000
1091.000
1030.000
1064.000
881.000
1026.000
972.000
932.000
1006.000
1041.000
952.000
530.000
991.000
961.000
905.000
930.000
838.000
1019.000
426.000
867.000
729.000
797.000
678.000
343.000

PUNTI

13143.000
12387.000
11096.000
10893.000
10042.000
10036.000
9745.000
9608.000
9279.000
9047.000
8930.000
8851.500
8835.000
8773.000
8443.000
8369.000
8367.000
8307.000
8103.000
8069.000
7838.000
7813.000
7613.000
7433.000
7379.000
7365.000
7277.000
7152.000
6879.000
6852.000
6370.000
6258.000
6048.000
5939.000
5680.000
5536.000
5535.000
5473.000
4894.000
4799.000
3662.000
2457.000
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